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VIVEKANANDA MAHAVIDYALAYA
HARIPAL, HOOGHLY
SEMESTER - Il INTERNAL ASSESSMENT - 2024

Date : 30.09.2024 Time : 12 Noon to 1 P.M.
Ustiersity Rol No: mecacny | Peemme | S
230441630001 230441630045 F-1 45
230441630046 230441630087 F-4 42
| 230441630088 230441630192 F-5 105
230441630193 230441630249 F-9 57
230441630250 230441630279 F-10 30
230441630280 230441630327 F-11 48
230441630328 230441630396 F-19 69
230441630397 230441630426 = F-20 30
230441630427 230441630474 o F-23 48
230441630475 230441630510 S E F-24 36
230441630511 230441630651 b E F-25 141
230441630652 230441630681 '.'-.'.-.; %” F-26 30
230441630682 230441630726 '&éh = F-27 4s
230441630727 230441630760 woH F-30 34
230441630761 230441630792 E F-31 32
230441630793 230441630846 = 5-1 54
230441630847 230441630916
5-2 96
230141640001 230141640026
230141640027 230141640089 5-3 63
230141640090 230141640122 5-4 33
| 230141640123 230141640149 5-5 27
230141640150 230141640191 5-6 42
230141640192 230141640231 5-7 40
BCOM 4 YR English (AEC) F-6 50
BCOM 3 YR roenFines® | k7 67
BCA & BSC ALL (cva) 5-13 136




VIVEKANANDA MAHAVIDYALAYA
HARIPAL, HOOGHLY
SEMESTER - II INTERNAL ASSESSMENT - 2024

Date : 01.10.2024 Time : 12 Noon to 12.30 P.M,
PAPER : MULTIDISCIPILINARY
: : Student
University Roll No. Paper (Multi Room No.
o PafiMule) i Strength
230441630001 - 230441630105 F-1 45
230441630106 - 230441630187 F-4 42
230441630190 - 230441630409 F-5 105
230441630412 - 230441630552 COMPUTER F-9 57
230441630557 - 230441630628 SCIENCE F-10 30
230441630631 - 230441630732 F-11 48
230441630733 - 230441630916 F-19 66
230141640001 - 230141640231 F-25 103
230641630004 - 230641630030 POLITICAL F-20 5
230341640004 - 230341640042 SCIENCE F-20 24
230441630003 - 230441630073 F-25 38
230441630076 - 230441630161 F-23 48
230441630162 - 230441630227 F-24 36
230441630228 - 230441630283 F-26 30
230441630284 - 230441630371 F-27 45
230441630372 - 230441630429 F-30 34
230441630431 - 230441630480 F-31 32
BOTANY
230441630481 - 230441630573 61 54
230441630574 - 230441630745 5-2 96
230441630746 - 230441630790 5-4 33
230441630791 - 230441630855 5-6 42
230441630856 - 230441630915 F-6 35
230141640002 - 230141640032 F-6 19
230141640035 - 230141640230 5-13 109
ACCOUNTING &
231041640001 - 231041640061 sy 5-3 61
230641630001 - 230641630033 5-5 28
GEOGRAPHY
230341640001 - 230341640041 F-7 18
230541630001 - 230541630067 PHYSICAL 5-7 67
EDUCATION &
230241640001 - 230241640050 SPORTS F-7 50




VIVEKANANDA MAHAVIDYALAYA

SEMESTER - II INTERNAL ASSESSMENT - 2024

HARIPAL, HOOGHLY

Date : 03.10.2024

Time : 12 Noon to 12.30 P.M.

PAPER : MINOR
| University Roll No. Paper (Minor) | Room No. ::::Eg::‘
230441630049 230441630845 Bengali F-20 32
230441630003 230441630198 F-1 45
230441630205 230441630376 F-4 42
230441630377 230441630645 F-9 -
230441630648 230441630760 F-10 30
Education
230441630765 230441630915
F-11 48
230141640007 230141640016
230141640024 230141640207 F-23 48
230141640210 230141640231 F-24 5
230441630002 230441630370 F-5 105
230441630375 230441630619 F-19 69
230441630620 230441630916 S F-25 78
230141640002 230141640059 F-25 27
230141640061 230141640229 5-1 60
230141640008 230141640230 Political Science 5-2 58
230441630001 230441630260 F-6 54
230441630262 230441630910 Philosophy 5-13
230141640001 230141640223 5-13 14?
230441630011 230441630270 5-3 63
230441630274 230441630385 S-5 27
230441630386 230441630616 Sanskrit F-7 66
230441630617 230441630853 s-7 66
230441630855 230441630913 F-24 16
231041640001 231041640030 R F-26 30
231041640031 231041640061 Application F-31 31
Chemistry, Electronics, Physics - All S-4 33
Botany, Computer Science, Mathematics, Zoology - All S-6 42




